Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F5110JADLM#U0 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0008 70DFh ICU Interrupt Request Register 223 IR223 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70E0h ICU Interrupt Request Register 224 IR224 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70E1h ICU Interrupt Request Register 225 IR225 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70EEh ICU Interrupt Request Register 238 IR238 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70EFh ICU Interrupt Request Register 239 IR239 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F0h ICU Interrupt Request Register 240 IR240 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F1h ICU Interrupt Request Register 241 IR241 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F2h ICU Interrupt Request Register 242 IR242 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F3h ICU Interrupt Request Register 243 IR243 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F4h ICU Interrupt Request Register 244 IR244 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F5h ICU Interrupt Request Register 245 IR245 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F6h ICU Interrupt Request Register 246 IR246 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F7h ICU Interrupt Request Register 247 IR247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F8h ICU Interrupt Request Register 248 IR248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F9h ICU Interrupt Request Register 249 IR249 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Bh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 027 DTCER027 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Ch ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 028 DTCER028 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Dh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 029 DTCER029 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 712Dh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 045 DTCER045 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 712Eh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 046 DTCER046 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7140h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 064 DTCER064 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7141h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 065 DTCER065 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7142h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 066 DTCER066 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7143h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 067 DTCER067 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7144h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 068 DTCER068 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7145h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 069 DTCER069 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7146h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 070 DTCER070 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7147h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 071 DTCER071 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7166h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 102 DTCER102 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7167h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 103 DTCER103 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7172h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 114 DTCER114 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7173h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 115 DTCER115 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7174h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 116 DTCER116 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7175h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 117 DTCER117 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7179h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 121 DTCER121 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 717Ah ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 122 DTCER122 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 717Dh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 125 DTCER125 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 717Eh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 126 DTCER126 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 718Bh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 139 DTCER139 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 718Ch ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 140 DTCER140 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 718Dh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 141 DTCER141 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DBh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 219 DTCER219 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DCh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 220 DTCER220 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DFh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 223 DTCER223 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71E0h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 224 DTCER224 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71EFh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 239 DTCER239 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F0h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 240 DTCER240 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F7h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 247 DTCER247 8 8 2 ICLK
Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (3/13)
Address
Module
Symbol Register Name